External Focus
Adjustment
Indicator Light
Beam Exit
Accessory Holder
Ø19.05 mm (0.75 in.)
Clamping Area
Ø18.64 mm

Modulation
1  Not available with Fast TTL configuration
Ordering Example
(STR-660-100-T-FL-L03-1.5-45-S-Tx-1)
	Product Line	 Wavelength	 Power	 Modulation	 Cable
	 STR	 520	 1	 A1 	 FL2
	 	 640	 5	 RA3	 HR4
	 	 660	 10	 T5	 P6
	 	 685	 20	 FT7	 B8
	 	 785	 35	 RT9
	 	 830	 50	 RFT10
	 	 	 75
	 	 	 100
	 	 	 150
	 	 	 200
	 Optic	 Interbeam Angle	 Fan Angle	 Focus	 COMM
	 L11	 	 01	 0.07	 1	 S12	 Tx13
	H14	 	 03	 0.09	 5	 E15
	C16	 	 04	 0.11	 10
	M17	 	 05	 0.15	 15
	G18	 	 07	 0.23	 20
	SQ19	 	 09	 0.38	 30
	D20	 	 11	 0.41	 45
	 	 	 15	 0.5	 60
	 	 	 19	 0.77	 75
	 	 	 33	 1.11
	 	 	 59	 1.5
	 	 	 65	 1.9
	 	 	 99	 2.34
	 	 	 	 5
	 	 	 	 5.4
	 	 	 	 9.7
	 	 	 	 11.4
	 	 	 	 11.7
Option
1 - Custom Focus Distance
2 - Uniformity/Straightness Measurement
3 - Safety Class Adjustment
4 - Delivered Power Adjustment
StingRay™
Structured Light Pattern Generating Laser
Ordering
Information
		  01 L/D	 03 L/D	 05 L/D	 07 L/D	 09 L/D
Pattern	 1 Line / Dot	 3 Lines / Dots	 5 Lines / Dots	 7 Lines / Dots	 9 Lines / Dots
Intrabeam Angle	 -	 1.5, 5, 11.7	 0.23, 1.55	 5, 8.75	 0.07, 0.11
		  11 L/D	 15 L/D	 19 L/D	 33 L/D	 65 L/D
Pattern	 11 Lines / Dots	 15 Lines / Dots	 19 Line / Dots	 33 Lines / Dots	 65 Lines / Dots
Intrabeam Angle	 1.5	 2.3	 0.77	 0.09, 0.38	 0.41
		  99 L/D	 SQ1	 G44	 01H	 C01
Pattern	 99 Lines / Dots	 1 Square	 4 x 4 Grid	 Crosshair	 1 Circle
Intrabeam Angle	 0.149	 2.9	 2.44	 -	 0.77, 11.4
		  CC7	 M77	 M19	 Custom
Pattern	 7 Circles	 7 x 7 dot matrix	 19 x 19 dot matrix
Intrabeam Angle	 0.77	 1.9	 0.77
Wavelength	 520	 640	 655	 660	 685
Diode Power	 5, 10, 20, 35, 50	 1, 5, 10, 20, 35	 1,5	 10, 20, 35, 50, 100	 20, 35, 50
Wavelength	 785	 830
Diode Power	 35, 75, 90	 100, 150, 200
1  A = Analog. 2  FL = Flying Lead Cable. 3  RA = Reverse Analog. 4  HR = Hirose Cable. 5  T = Digital. 6  P = Legacy Power Cable. 7  FT = Fast Digital.
8 B = Legacy Power and BNC Cable. 9  RT = Reverse Digital. 10  RFT = Reverse Fast Digital. 11  L = Line. 12  S = Standard. 13  Tx = RS-232 Option.
14  H = Cross Hair. 15  E = Extended. 16  C = Circle. 17  M = Matrix. 18  G = Grid. 19  SQ = Square. 20  D = Dot
Coherent, Inc., Portland
27650 SW 95th Avenue
Wilsonville, OR 97070
United States